
LOT 18 ROLLING PINES S/D.

ORB 812-1900, 985-1549.

VINA DIRCIO
1060 NW SOPHIE DRIVE
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

19-2S-16-01653-118

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

19216.010 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

11/16/2022 KS 5.30 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

58,218
8,930
40,000

107,148
14,291
92,857

0
92,857

107,148
0

107,148

0985/1549 6/06/2003 WD Q I 31,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD C ANDERSON

DIRCIO VINA

0812/1900 10/16/1995 WD Q V 11,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CATHERINE PAISLEY

RICHARD ANDERSON

2026
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BLDG:1:1: MIRA MH

10409 M H 125 11/03/1995

HX Base Yr

1060 NW SOPHIE DR, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 980 114.9000 108.01 105,850 1996 1996 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 57,030

UOP 80 25 20 1,188

1,040 980 58,218

BAS= W40 S24 E10 UOP= S8 E10 N8 W10$ E30 N24$.

BAS

40

24

10

30

24

UOP8

10

8

10

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 280

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

8,930

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


